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E-learning 
Announcement

The Superintendent will announce 
an e-learning day 

by 10pm for the next day.

If unannounced weather events 
and/or circumstances occur after 10:00 pm, 

an announcement would be made 
no later than 5 am.

You and your parent or guardian 
will receive a call, email, and text 

at the numbers/addresses in PowerSchool.
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10:00
E-Learning

Day 
Tomorrow

Sasha Baumgartner ‘24 @wildcatchronicle



E-learning notifications will also be posted on

D94 Website Emergency 
Closing 
Center

Facebook X/Twitte
r

https://www.d94.org/
https://www.emergencyclosingcenter.com/
https://www.emergencyclosingcenter.com/
https://www.emergencyclosingcenter.com/
https://www.facebook.com/WCCHS/
https://x.com/chsd94?lang=en
https://x.com/chsd94?lang=en


Google Classroom

Google Attendance Form
Complete 

the Google attendance form 
for EACH CLASS by 1 pm.

Den
Attendance will NOT be taken 
for Den on an e-learning Day.

Log in to Google Classroom for each class.
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Assignments
Complete the assignments 

in Google Classroom for each class.

Submit the assignments 
in Google Classroom by the due date.
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Email elearning@d94.org 
if you have a tech problem on an 

e-learning day.

Questions? Tech Help

Email your teacher if 
you have a question.
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Ask for Help.

mailto:elearning@d94.org


Questions?

Activities . . . Mr. Wolfe mwolfe@d94.org

Art . . . Ms. Windt jwindt@d94.org

Athletics . . . Mr. Parry nparry@d94.org

Driver’s Ed . . . Mr. Zaputil czaputil@d94.org

English . . . Mrs. Stewart lstewart@d94.org

ESL . . . Mrs. Jimenez Winton vjimenez@d94.org

FACS . . . Mr. Wolfe mwolfe@d94.org

Health . . . Mr. Zaputil czaputil@d94.org

Math . . . Mr. Balhan sbalhan@d94.org

Music . . . Mrs. Willuweit lwilluweit@d94.org

Physical Education . . . Mr. Zaputil czaputil@d94.org

Science . . . Mr. Albright salbright@d94.org

Social Studies . . . Mrs. Willuweit lwilluweit@d94.org

Special Ed . . . Mrs. Megan Payleitner mpayleitner@d94.org

Tech Ed . . . Mr. Wolfe mwolfe@d94.org

World Languages . . . Ms. Windt jwindt@d94.org

If you don’t know how to contact your teacher, email the administrator for that subject.
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